®
Visual Magnetics® VM-POLYEDGE ™ ULS is a value price point, 7.1-mil* magnetic receptive white polyester
film with a satin print surface. Made for UV, latex and solvent print technologies, this material offers a
great white-point and aggressive cost savings. It’s economy price provides additional cost savings to high
volume change-outs. Our Micro-Iron® technology also keeps graphics surfaces clean with zero mark-off.
Features and Benefits
•	 Value price point.
•	 �Unlimited shelf life.
•	 PVC free.
•	 Premium satin print coating optimized for UV, latex and solvent print devices.
•	 Polyester base.
•	 Cross-platform printer compatibility.
•	 Easy to install – No frames, wraps or stretching necessary.
Application Information
•	 Excellent for durable displays and POP signage.
•	 Apply, remove and store like any other MagnaMedia.
•	 Polyester base designed for increased temperature applications.
Physical Data
Total Caliper*	 7.1-mil / 180 Micron
Gloss	 Satin
Whiteness*	 95.5%
Products / Sizes
Product Code 		  Available Sizes
VMPESU-50100 		  50 in x 100 ft – 3 in core    	 (127 cm x 30.5 m)
VMPESU-54100     		  54 in x 100 ft – 3 in core    	 (137.2 cm x 30.5 m)
VMPESU-54300A 		  54 in x 300 ft – 3 in core    	 (137.2 cm x 91.4 m)
VMPESU-54300B 		  54 in x 300 ft – 6 in core    	 (137.2 cm x 91.4 m)
VMPESU-54XXX  		  54 in x 2-300 ft – 3 in core	 (137.2 cm x 61-91.4 m)
VMPESU-60100   		  60 in x 100 ft – 3 in core     	 (152.4 cm x 30.5 m)
VMPESU-60300A 		  60 in x 300 ft – 3 in core    	 (152.4 cm x 91.4 m)
VMPESU-60300B 		  60 in x 300 ft – 6 in core    	 (152.4 cm x 91.4 m)
VMPESU-60XXX  		  60 in x 2-300 ft – 3 in core	 (152.4 cm x 61-91.4 m)
* �Thickness and whiteness
listed is nominal.
PO
LYESTER FILM